Catalog No. LAB-C20-1
Lab Equipment Line
Enabling science to improve the quality of life
      Laboratory
Water Purification System
Made in USA
2
Avidity Science가 공급하는 초순수 제조장치를 레보딕스에서 만나보세요.

•3차수 유량 : Max. 2L/min (유량조절 및 Drop 선택사용)
5
Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number Description
LWFS31305 Cascada III.I System 5L/h
LWFS31305T Cascada III.I System 5L/h with TOC
LWFS31310 Cascada III.I System 10L/h
LWFS31310T Cascada III.I System 10L/h with TOC
LWFS31320 Cascada III.I System 20L/h
LWFS31320T Cascada III.I System 20L/h with TOC
LWFS31330 Cascada III.I System 30L/h
LWFS31330T Cascada III.I System 30L/h with TOC
Consumable
Part Number Description
LWFS32102 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 2 10μm+ 5μm
LWFS32104 Pretreatment Twin-Cartridge 4 AC
LWFS32201 Ultrapure Cartridge 1 RO feed
LWFS32203 Ultrapure Cartridge 3 Low TOC
LWFS32204 Ultrapure Cartridge 4 Low Boron
LWFS32301 Final Filter - Particulate
LWFS32302 Final Filter - Bacteria
LWFS32303 Final Filter - Endotoxin
LWFS32206 UV Lamp 185/254 nm
LWFS32207 Reservoir UV Lamp 254 nm
LWFS32501 Vent Filter for Reservoir
Accessory
Part Number Description
LWFS32701 Pretreatment Module
LWFS32401 PE Reservoir 35 L
LWFS32402 PE Reservoir 70 L
LWFS32403 PE Reservoir 105 L
LWFS32601 Remote Dispenser With Station Type 1
LWFS32604 Flexible Dispenser Type 1
LWFS32606 Flexible Dispenser Type 3
LWFS32801 Sanitization Box
LWFS33701 Foot Switch
CascadaⅢⅠ Specifications
Output Water Quality
Water Type Ⅲ Ⅰ
Resistivity